High Clean Air Oven P. 110~111
Industrial Forced Convection Oven P. 112~113
Ovens, Forced Convection-type P. 106~107
Ovens, Gravity/Natural Flow-type P. 108~109
Vacuum Oven   P. 114~115
- Digital Fuzzy Control System Implementing Superior Temperature Accuracy
- Unified Jog-Shuttle(Turn + Push) Control System and Patented User-interface
- Over Temperature & Over Current Protector and Sensor Error Detector

AC 230V, 50/60Hz or
3 Phase with Terminal Block
’
2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty
DAIHAN WiseVen WOF Ovens, Forced Convection-type, Horizontal-Flow, 50-/105-/155-/305-Lit.
with Wire Shelves, Digital Fuzzy Control, Maximum Temp. Uniformity, Perfect Heat Insulation, up to 250 0.3
107
Cat. No Description Articles
OvOvens, General Purpose/Forced-Air
<Continued from... DAIHAN WiseVen WOF Ovens, Horizontal-Flow>
(3) Wire Shelves, Stainless Steel
(Included)
Ordering Information
(1) Standard Model, Forced Convection, with Wire Shelves
DH.WOF01050 Oven, Standard, 230V,   50 Lit., “WOF-50”, with Cord/Plug
DH.WOF02105 Oven, Standard, 230V, 105 Lit., “WOF-105”, with Cord/Plug
DH.WOF02155 Oven, Standard, 230V, 155 Lit., “WOF-155”, with Cord/Plug
DH.WOF02305 Oven, Standard, 230V, 305 Lit., “WOF-305”, with Terminal Block
DH.WOF03050 Oven, Standard, 120V,   50 Lit., “WOF-50”, with Cord/Plug
DH.WOF03105 Oven, Standard, 120V, 105 Lit., “WOF-105”, with Cord/Plug
DH.WOF03155 Oven, Standard, 120V, 155 Lit., “WOF-155”, with Cord/Plug
DH.WOF03305 Oven, Standard, 120V, 305 Lit., “WOF-305”, with Terminal Block
DH.WOF05305 Oven, Standard, 3Phase, 305 Lit., “WOF-305”, with Terminal Block
(2) Built in Viewing Window Model, Forced Convection, with Wire Shelves
DH.WOF01105 Oven, Window, 230V, 105 Lit., “WOF-W105”, with Cord/Plug
DH.WOF01155 Oven, Window, 230V, 155 Lit., “WOF-W155”, with Cord/Plug
DH.WOF01305 Oven, Window, 230V, 305 Lit., “WOF-W305”, with Terminal Block
DH.WOF04105 Oven, Window, 120V, 105 Lit., “WOF-W105”, with Cord/Plug
DH.WOF04155 Oven, Window, 120V, 155 Lit., “WOF-W155”, with Cord/Plug
DH.WOF04305 Oven, Window, 120V, 305 Lit., “WOF-W305”, with Terminal Block
DH.WOF06305 Oven, Window, 3Phase, 305 Lit., “WOF-W305”, with Terminal Block
Spare Wire Shelves, Stainless Steel
DH.WON11050 (3) Wire Shelf, for 50 Lit., “ONS050”, w340 d310mm
DH.WON11105 (3) Wire Shelf, for 105 Lit., “ONS105”, w455 d375mm
DH.WON11155 (3) Wire Shelf, for 155 Lit. / 305Lit., “ONS155”, w520 d440mm
Optional Perforated Shelves, Stainless Steel & Cable/Plug
DH.WON21050 (4) Perforated Shelf, ONPS050, for 50 Lit., w340 d310mm
DH.WON21105 (4) Perforated Shelf, ONPS105, for 105 Lit., w455 d375mm
DH.WON21155 (4) Perforated Shelf, ONPS155, for 155 Lit./305 Lit., w520 d440mm
DH.WCP30010 (5) L3.5m Cable and 3P Plug, Socket, for 1 Phase, “WCP10”
DH.WCP30020 (6) L3.5m Cable and  5P EC Plug, for 3 Phase, “WCP20”
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WOF31050 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “OFV1050”, for WOF-50
DH.WOF31105 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “OFV1105”, for WOF-105
DH.WOF31155 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “OFV1155”, for WOF-155
DH.WOF31305 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “OFV1305”, for WOF-305
DH.WOF32105 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “OFV2105”, for WOF-W105
DH.WOF32155 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “OFV2155”, for WOF-W155
DH.WOF32305 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “OFV2305”, for WOF-W305
(4) Perforated Shelves, Stainless Steel
(Optional)
WiseRemote Remote Control Software
Connection of Temperature Devices with Interface RS232C